OSH

lﬂsp| red Entertai ning-




'
S

lr-|spired Entertaining

- Extra Heavyweight N |
High Gless Clear-Green
. l’J:sFN.\bth{' Plastic
Plates 725" Salad Plate

Today’s consumer is entertaining
6-10 times per year, and 55% of
those occasions are for 15 people
or less.* Capture the occasion.

Yoshi heavyweight disposable
tableware offers superior quality
with a modern look for any
occasion. Whether you're
hosting a small dinner party

or a Thanksgiving Feast,

we’ve got you covered.

Finally, a table-setting
that allows you time
to make memories
with guests, not

dirty dishes!

*Technomic POP Study & EMI Yoshi Focus Groups




7 Distinct.

/ Today’s consumers are looking for something different when

[ entertaining. Appeal to their creative side with bold shapes and unique
designs that make even the most ordinary food, look extraordinary.
Inspiring consumers to find their ‘inner chef’ is what we do!

| EMI-STI2R

EMI-CWT9R EMI-GWM8WS

EMI-YCWSG2C

EMI-SFC2RC

EMI-638RCW

smaLL wonDiki [

kg

T i o
LN -

EMI-GWFK4R-48 EMI-GWSP4R-48



Durable.

“Durability of utensils and disposables is considered most important to consumers
in relation to availability from the retailer”.* Performance is kRey - especially on the
buffet line. Rigid serving utensils, plates that hold up to the heaviest presentations -
that’s why Yoshi offers the highest quality products on the market.

EMI-SP9RW

EMI-CPORW

EMI-RP6RW EMI-GWP10WS

EMI-SP6RW

EMI-GWFKSNR-20

*Technomic POP Study & EMI Yoshi Focus Groups



Disposable. (sort of...)

Yoshi tableware and servingware is rigid enough to stand up to the heaviest
presentations, but designed for single or multiple use — we’ll let you decide.
Take our serving pieces below, you’ll find these are easy to hand-wash and
re-use or bring to a friend’s without the guilt of leaving it behind.

i
L

. EMI-WT1212RW _ EMI-1014RW

EMI-SB16W
EMI-SB64W-12

0 -

L
)
EMI-SB8W

ey
EMI-182RC
& EMI-199SRW
(h /'ﬂ
il -
»."il'\")
WALT
b ¥
N\
F
;‘r 4
{ \y
| -
EMI-SPB12C

EMI-ECSC

EMI-1111RW

EMI-CP813RCG

EMI-SB128W-12



ITEM #

‘ DESCRIPTION

PIECES/
PACK

PACKS/
CASE

ITEM #

‘ DESCRIPTION

PIECES/
PACK

PACKS/
CASE

EMI-CS7MIX
EMI-CSTOMIX
EMI-CS14MIX

EMI-SMBW
EMI-GWMBWS

EMI-CWTOR
EMI-CWT12R
EMI-ST9R
EMI-ST12R

EMI-GWFK4R-48
EMI-GWSP4R-48
EMI-GWSAFR
EMI-GWMIX32R
EMI-GWMIX80R
EMI-GWFKSNR-20

EMI-SFC2RC
EMI-SMTG2RC
EMI-SWG2RC
EMI-619RC
EMI-638RCW

EMI-CCO06RC
EMI-CCO09RC
EMI-CP6RCG
EMI-CP6RW
EMI-CP7RCG
EMI-CP7RW
EMI-CPORCG
EMI-CPORW
EMI-GWPEWS
EMI-GWP7WS
EMI-GWPIWS
EMI-GWP10WS
EMI-REPGRC
EMI-REP9RC
EMI-RPGRW
EMI-RPBRW
EMI-RPORW
EMI-SP6RB
EMI-SP6RW

Cocktail Shakers, 70z
Cocktail Shakers, 100z
Cocktail Shakers, 140z

Squares 80z Coffee Mugs
Glimmerware 8oz Coffee Mugs

Clear Ware 9oz Tumblers
Clear Ware 120z Tumblers
Squares 9oz Tumblers
Squares 120z Tumblers

Glimmerware 4" Tasting Fork
Glimmerware 4" Tasting Spoon
Glimmerware Salad Fork 24ct
Glimmerware Cutlery Mix 32ct F/K/S
Glimmerware Cutlery Mix 80ct F/K/S
Glimmerware Rolled Cutlery Kit Pk F/K/S

Squares Mini Champagne Flute, 20z
Squares Mini Martini Glass, 20z
Squares Mini Wine Glass, 20z

Small Wonders 3" Mini Plate Clear
Small Wonders Appetizer Kit

Caterers Collection 6" Plate

Caterers Collection 9" Plate
Contemplate 6.25" Dessert Plate
Contemplate 6.25" Dessert Plate
Contemplate 7.25" Salad Plate
Contemplate 7.25" Salad Plate
Contemplate 9" Dinner Plate
Contemplate 9" Dinner Plate
Glimmerware 6" Dessert Plate, Round
Glimmerware 7.5" Salad Plate, Round
Glimmerware 9" Luncheon Plate, Round

Glimmerware 10.25" Dinner Plate, Round

Resposable 6" Dessert Plate, Round
Resposable 9" Luncheon Plate, Round
Rectangle 7.5" x 5.5" Dessert Plate
Rectangle 10" x 6.5" Salad Plate
Rectangle 12" x 7.5" Luncheon Plate
Squares 6.5" Dessert Plate

Squares 6.5" Dessert Plate

12
12
12
12

48
48
24
32
80
20

96

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

24
24
24

12
24

12
12
12
12

10
10
12
12
6
10

12
12
12
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

EMI-SPORB
EMI-SPORW
EMI-SP11RB
EMI-SP11RW
EMI-WP7RW
EMI-WP10RW

EMI-SB32W-12
EMI-SB64W-12
EMI-SB128W-12
EMI-PB40RC
EMI-SPB12C

EMI-1014RW
EMI-1111RW
EMI-1218RW
EMI-1414RW
EMI-CP813RCG
EMI-CP813RW
EMI-WT1212RW
EMI-ECSC
EMI-ETBC

EMI-182RC
EMI-199SRC
EMI-199SRW
EMI-E183RC
EMI-GWSPSF10R

EMI-YNL15MIX
EMI-YCWSG2C
EMI-PBMIX

EMI-SB8W
EMI-SB8C
EMI-SB16W
EMI-SB16C
EMI-PB16RC

EMI-SFC5RC
EMI-SWG8R
EMI-REFC15R
EMI-REWG18R

For more inspired presentation ideas, visit us at
For many more unique items by Yoshi, download our full catalog at

www.emiyoshi.com

1200 Jersey Ave. ¢ N. Brunswick, NJ 08902
Tel: 732-248-5533 « Fax: 732-248-5552
email: info@emiyoshi.com

Squares 9.5" Dinner Plate
Squares 9.5" Dinner Plate
Squares 10.75" Dinner Plate
Squares 10.75" Dinner Plate
Waves 6.5" Salad/Dessert Plate
Waves 9.75" Dinner Plate

Squares 320z Serving Bowl
Squares 640z Serving Bowl
Squares 1280z Serving Bow!
Prisms 400z Serving Bowl, Round
Squares 3 Gallon Punch Bowl

10" x 14" Rectangle Serving Tray
10.75" x 10.75" Square Serving Tray
12" x 18" Rectangle Serving Tray

14" x 14" Square Serving Tray
Contemplate 8.5" x 13.5" Serving Trays
Contemplate 8.5" x 13.5" Serving Trays
12" x 12" Wave Serving Tray

12" Pedestal Cake Stand

1200z Large Pedestal Trifle Bowl

Scissor Salad Tong

Slotted Ice Scoop

Slotted Ice Scoop

Essentials 50z Punch Ladle
Glimmerware Serving Fork/Spoon

Neon Lights Shot Glass, 1.50z
Clear Ware Shot Glass, 20z
Party Bombers Shot Cup, 3.750z

Squares 80z Snack Bowl
Squares 80z Snack Bow!
Squares 160z Snack Bow!
Squares 160z Snack Bow!
Prisms 160z Snack Bowl, Round

Squares Champagne Flute 50z, 1 pc.
Squares Wine Glass 80z, 1 pc.
5 0z. Fluted Champagne Glass, 1 pc.
8 0z. Fluted Wine Goblet, 1 pc.

10
10
10
10
10
10

a4 4 4 NN s a4 O NN = 4

N — o

12
50
25

S BB B B~ B

@ o O O

Follow us on:

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
10
10
12

12
12
12
12
25

25
50
20

12
12
12
12

12
12



