

When the Occasion Calls for More than Paper Plates











Inspired Entertaining™



Extra Heavyweight High Gloss Clear-Green Disposable Plastic 7.25" Salad Plate

Casual Elegance

Today's consumer is entertaining 6-10 times per year, and 55% of those occasions are for 15 people or less.* Capture the occasion.

Yoshi heavyweight disposable tableware offers superior quality with a modern look for any occasion. Whether you're hosting a small dinner party or a Thanksgiving Feast, we've got you covered.

Finally, a table-setting that allows you time to make memories with guests, not dirty dishes!





Distinct.

YOSH

EMI-SFC5RC

Today's consumers are looking for something different when entertaining. Appeal to their creative side with bold shapes and unique designs that make even the most ordinary food, look extraordinary. Inspiring consumers to find their 'inner chef' is what we do!

Drinkware EMI-ST12R EMI-CWT9R EMI-GWM8WS EMI-CS7MIX YOSH EMI-PBMIX OSHI EMI-SWG8R EMI-YCWSG2C YOSH Wine Glasses **Appetizers** EMI-SFC2RC OSHI EMI-638RCW EMI-GWFK4R-48 EMI-GWSP4R-48 OSHI



Durable.

"Durability of utensils and disposables is considered most important to consumers in relation to availability from the retailer".* Performance is key – especially on the buffet line. Rigid serving utensils, plates that hold up to the heaviest presentations that's why Yoshi offers the highest quality products on the market.

EMI-SP9RW







Disposable. (sort of...)

Yoshi tableware and servingware is rigid enough to stand up to the heaviest presentations, but designed for single or multiple use – we'll let you decide. Take our serving pieces below, you'll find these are easy to hand-wash and re-use or bring to a friend's without the guilt of leaving it behind.





ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	PIECES/ PACK	PACKS/ CASE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION
COCKTAIL SHA	KERS			PLATES (contin	nued)
EMI-CS7MIX	Cocktail Shakers, 7oz	1	24	EMI-SP9RB	Squares 9.5" Dinner Plate
EMI-CS10MIX	Cocktail Shakers, 10oz	1	24	EMI-SP9RW	Squares 9.5" Dinner Plate
EMI-CS14MIX	Cocktail Shakers, 14oz	1	24	EMI-SP11RB	Squares 10.75" Dinner Plate
COFFEE MUGS				EMI-SP11RW	Squares 10.75" Dinner Plate
EMI-SM8W	Squares 8oz Coffee Mugs	8	12	EMI-WP7RW	Waves 6.5" Salad/Dessert Plate
EMI-GWM8WS	Glimmerware 8oz Coffee Mugs	8	24	EMI-WP10RW	Waves 9.75" Dinner Plate
			SERVING BOWLS		
		12	12	EMI-SB32W-12	Squares 32oz Serving Bowl
	Clear Ware 9oz Tumblers	1 12 1 12		EMI-SB64W-12	Squares 64oz Serving Bowl
		1 12	12	EMI-SB128W-12	Squares 128oz Serving Bowl
EMI-ST9R	Squares 9oz Tumblers			EMI-PB40RC	Prisms 40oz Serving Bowl, Round
EMI-ST12R	Squares 12oz Tumblers	12	12	EMI-SPB12C	Squares 3 Gallon Punch Bowl
CUTLERY				·	
EMI-GWFK4R-48	Glimmerware 4" Tasting Fork	48	10	SERVING TRAY	
EMI-GWSP4R-48	Glimmerware 4" Tasting Spoon	48	10		10" x 14" Rectangle Serving Tray
emi-gwsafr	Glimmerware Salad Fork 24ct	24	12		10.75" x 10.75" Square Serving Tray
EMI-GWMIX32R	Glimmerware Cutlery Mix 32ct F/K/S	32	12		12" x 18" Rectangle Serving Tray
EMI-GWMIX80R	Glimmerware Cutlery Mix 80ct F/K/S	80	6		14" x 14" Square Serving Tray
EMI-GWFKSNR-20	Glimmerware Rolled Cutlery Kit Pk F/K/S	20	10	EMI-CP813RCG	Contemplate 8.5" x 13.5" Serving Trays
MINI DISHES				EMI-CP813RW	Contemplate 8.5" x 13.5" Serving Trays
EMI-SFC2RC	Squares Mini Champagne Flute, 2oz	8	12	EMI-WT1212RW	12" x 12" Wave Serving Tray
EMI-SMTG2RC	Squares Mini Martini Glass, 2oz	8	12		12" Pedestal Cake Stand
EMI-SWG2RC	Squares Mini Wine Glass, 2oz	8	12	EMI-ETBC	120oz Large Pedestal Trifle Bowl
EMI-619RC	Small Wonders 3" Mini Plate Clear	10	10	SERVING UTEN	ISILS
EMI-638RCW	Small Wonders Appetizer Kit	96	10	EMI-182RC	Scissor Salad Tong
PLATES				EMI-199SRC	Slotted Ice Scoop
EMI-CC006RC	Caterers Collection 6" Plate	10	12	EMI-199SRW	Slotted Ice Scoop
EMI-CC009RC	Caterers Collection 9" Plate	10		EMI-E183RC	Essentials 5oz Punch Ladle
EMI-CP6RCG		10		EMI-GWSPSF10R	Glimmerware Serving Fork/Spoon
EMI-CP6RW	Contemplate 6.25" Dessert Plate	10	12	SHOT GLASSES	
EMI-CP7RCG	Contemplate 7.25" Salad Plate	10	12	EMI-YNL15MIX	Neon Lights Shot Glass, 1.5oz
EMI-CP7RW	Contemplate 7.25" Salad Plate	10	12	EMI-YCWSG2C	Clear Ware Shot Glass, 2oz
EMI-CP9RCG	Contemplate 9" Dinner Plate	10	12	EMI-PBMIX	Party Bombers Shot Cup, 3.75oz
EMI-CP9RW	Contemplate 9" Dinner Plate	10	12	SNACK BOWLS	
EMI-GWP6WS	Glimmerware 6" Dessert Plate, Round	10	12	EMI-SB8W	Squares 8oz Snack Bowl
EMI-GWP7WS	Glimmerware 7.5" Salad Plate, Round	10	12	EMI-SB8C	Squares 8oz Snack Bowl
EMI-GWP9WS	Glimmerware 9" Luncheon Plate, Round	10	12	EMI-SB16W	Squares 16oz Snack Bowl
EMI-GWP10WS	Glimmerware 10.25" Dinner Plate, Round		12	EMI-SB16C	Squares 16oz Snack Bowl
	Resposable 6" Dessert Plate, Round	10	12	EMI-PB16RC	Prisms 16oz Snack Bowl, Round
	Resposable 9" Luncheon Plate, Round	10	12		This Tooz Shack Dowi, Hound
EMI-RP6RW	Rectangle 7.5" x 5.5" Dessert Plate	10	12	STEMWARE	
	Rectangle 10" x 6.5" Salad Plate	1 10 1 10	12	EMI-SFC5RC	Squares Champagne Flute 5oz, 1 pc.
	Rectangle 12" x 7.5" Luncheon Plate	I 10	12	EMI-SWG8R	Squares Wine Glass 8oz, 1 pc.
EMI-RP9RW EMI-SP6RB	Squares 6.5" Dessert Plate	I 10	12	EMI-REFC15R	5 oz. Fluted Champagne Glass, 1 pc.
LIVII-OF UND	ו טקעמודם ט.ט שבששרו ו רומוצ	I IU	12	EMI-REWG18R	8 oz. Fluted Wine Goblet, 1 pc.

For more inspired presentation ideas, visit us at www.emiyoshi.com/inspiredentertaining For many more unique items by Yoshi, download our full catalog at www.emiyoshi.com/ecat

www.emiyoshi.com



1200 Jersey Ave. • N. Brunswick, NJ 08902 Tel: 732-248-5533 • Fax: 732-248-5552 email: info@emiyoshi.com



PIECES/ PACK

PACKS/ CASE